46
Charging and Testing Hoses
Features of REFCO Charging hoses include:
z Standard 870 psi working pressure, 3600 psi burst pressure
 making the REFCO charging hoses good for all refrigerants
 including R410A
z Eight sided crimp ensures maximum hose life
z Tefl on seals in place of neoprene - proven to last up to ten
 times longer
z Knurled brass nut for easy fi nger tightening
z Multiple lengths available
z Color coded for convenience
z Available in packs of 3 (one red, one yellow and one blue hose)
 or individually
Individual Charging Hoses
Premium REFCO Charging Hoses with 1/4" SAE Fittings
Designation Description Part No.
CL-36-Y 36"  Yellow hose 9881271
CL-36-R 36"  Red hose 9881262
CL-36-B 36"  Blue hose 9881253
CL-48-Y 48"  Yellow hose 9881270
CL-48-R 48"  Red hose 9881261
CL-48-B 48"  Blue hose 9881252
CL-60-Y 60"  Yellow hose 9881269
CL-60-R 60"  Red hose 9881260
CL-60-B 60"  Blue hose 9881251
CL-72-Y 72"  Yellow hose 9881268
CL-72-R 72"  Red hose 9881259
CL-72-B 72"  Blue hose 9881250
Sets of 3
Premium REFCO Charging Hoses with 1/4" SAE Fittings
Designation Description Part No.
CCL-36 Set of 3 - 36" 9881278
CCL-48 Set of 3 - 48" 9881277
CCL-60 Set of 3 - 60" 9881276
CCL-72 Set of 3 - 72" 9881275
CCL-36
Charging and Testing Hoses
Charging Hoses
CL-36-Y
47
Sets of 3
Designation Description Part No.
CCL-36-J2196 Set of 3 - 36" 9884728
CCL-60-J2196 Set of 3 - 60" 9884729
CCL-72-J2196 Set of 3 - 72" 9884730
Individual Charging Hoses
Designation Description Part No.
CL-36-Y-J2196 36" Yellow hose 9884719
CL-36-R-J2196 36" Red hose 9884720
CL-36-B-J2196 36" Blue hose 9884721
CL-60-Y-J2196 60" Yellow hose 9884722
CL-60-R-J2196 60" Red hose 9884723
CL-60-B-J2196 60" Blue hose 9884724
CL-72-Y-J2196 72" Yellow hose 9884725
CL-72-R-J2196 72" Red hose 9884726
CL-72-B-J2196 72" Blue hose 9884727
Spare Parts for REFCO
1/4“ SAE Charging Hoses
Designation Description Part No.
P-509 Neoprene gasket for 1/4" SAE hoses 9882627
P-509/10 Ten neoprene gaskets for 1/4" SAE hoses 9880872
P-509-T Tefl on gasket for 1/4" SAE hoses 9882852
P-509-T/10 Ten Tefl on gaskets for 1/4" SAE hoses 9880871
P-513 Core depressor for Schrader valves 9883835
P-513/10 Ten core depressors for Schrader valves 9880869
CCL-36
P-509
P-513
P-509-T
Environmentally Friendly
REFCO Charging Hoses with
Special Barrier Protection
Features include:
z All of the features of the standard charging hose but are
 made from a special material which prevents virtually any
 permeation of refrigerant, yet remain fl exible and easy to work
 with
z Meets SAE J2196 for permeation allowance
CL-36-R-J2196